Intercampus Faculty Council

Friday, March 1
10am-2:30pm
321 University Hall

IFC SharePoint Site - https://uminfopoint.umsystem.edu/sites/vpaalifc

1. Log in using your Campus Sign-On and Password

2. Inleft column menu select “Shared Documents”

3. Then click on the folder 2018-19

4.  Select appropriate meeting folder for meeting documents

IFC members

Call to order

Approval of agenda
Additional Agenda Items

10-10:30 am

10:30-10:40 am

10:40-11:00 am

11:00-11:20 am

11:20-11:30 am

11:30-12 pm

12:00 - 1:00 pm

1:00-1:15 pm

1:15-1:30 pm

1:30-2:00 pm

2:00 pm

IFC members discussion

Welcome John Gahl & Introductions

Title IX (Andy Hayes & Paul Maguffee)

NTT Executive Order

Faculty Engagement Fellows

Lunch & Prep for President Choi

President Choi

Benefits Allocation (Eric Vogelweid)

eLearning update

Mid-Career Faculty Development/Promotion & Tenure

Adjourn
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