## **Intercampus Faculty Council**

Friday, March 1 10am-2:30pm 321 University Hall

IFC SharePoint Site - https://uminfopoint.umsystem.edu/sites/vpaa/ifc

- Log in using your Campus Sign-On and Password In left column menu select "Shared Documents" Then click on the folder 2018-19

- Select appropriate meeting folder for meeting documents

## **IFC** members

Call to order Approval of agenda Additional Agenda Items

10-10:30 am	IFC members discussion
10:30-10:40 am	Welcome John Gahl & Introductions
10:40-11:00 am	Title IX (Andy Hayes & Paul Maguffee)
11:00-11:20 am	NTT Executive Order
11:20-11:30 am	Faculty Engagement Fellows
11:30-12 pm	Lunch & Prep for President Choi
12:00 - 1:00 pm	President Choi
1:00-1:15 pm	Benefits Allocation (Eric Vogelweid)
1:15-1:30 pm	eLearning update
1:30-2:00 pm	Mid-Career Faculty Development/Promotion & Tenure
2:00 pm	Adjourn